
Teacher First Name Teacher Festival District#

Teacher Last Name

Address Line 1

Address Line 2

City State Zip

TX

Phone Email

Registration Fees Fee per Event Entry

$37.00

$35.00

$52.00

$78.00

$104.00

$125.00

Total# in Each Event

 

 

 

 

 

 

GRAND TOTAL  

PayPal

Mail in Check: Payable to:  TFMC

Mail to: Cathy Neidert

TFMC All State Festival Chair

P.O. Box 2313

Wylie, TX 75098

HINT: Print copies of this

completed form to send  

with payment and to file

with your records.

Events Entered

TFMC All State Festival Fees                                                                                                       

Summary and Payment Page

Concerto

Duet/Duo (Two performers - One Event)

Trio (Three performers - One Event)

Quartet (Four performers - One Event)

Large Ensemble >5 members

Teacher Information

Payment Methods   -   NOTE: DEADLINE TO RECEIVE PAYMENT IS APRIL 5, 2020

Solo

Concerto

Duet/Duo (Two performers - One Event)

Trio (Three performers - One Event)

Quartet (Four performers - One Event)

Large Ensemble >5 members

Solo
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