TFMC All State Festival Fees Summary and Payment Page

Teacher Information Teacher First Name		Teacher Festival District#
Teacher Last Name		
Address Line 1		
Address Line 2		
City	St	ate Zip
		TX
Phone	Er	nail
Registration Fees		Fee per Event En
	Solo	\$27.00
	Concerto	\$37.00
		\$35.00
	Duet/Duo (Two performers - One Event)	\$52.00
	Trio (Three performers - One Event)	\$78.00
	Quartet (Four performers - One Event)	\$104.00
	Large Ensemble >5 members	\$125.00
Events Entered		Total# in Each Event
	Solo	
	Concerto	
	Duet/Duo (Two performers - One Event)	
	Trio (Three performers - One Event)	
	Quartet (Four performers - One Event)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Large Ensemble >5 members	
	GRAND TOTAL	
Payment Methods - NOT	E: DEADLINE TO RECEIVE PAYMENT IS	APRIL 5, 2020
PayPal PayPal		
Mail in Check:	Payable to: TFMC	
Mail to:	Cathy Neidert TFMC All State Festival Ch	air
	P.O. Box 2313	dii
	Wylie, TX 75098	
	77 yilo, 17 7 7 00 00	
	ATION OF	
		HINT: Print copies of this
		HINT: Print copies of this completed form to send
	SA COLONIA DE LA	